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Competitor(s

Brian Le

Benjam Papp

Oliver Astren

Justin Hampole
Benjamin Mangabat

lub

BC Centre of Excellence
Coquitlam SC

Port Coquitlam SC

Northern BC Centre for Skating
North Surrey SC

Helen Eddie

Date: 19-Oct-2013

Pond to Podium Super Series

Chllllwack BC
2013.10.18 t0 2013.10.20

Pre-Novice Men

Category Result Summary

78.41
75.08
66.90
64.94
55.87

Section SP EP
BC/YK 25.30 53.11
BC/YK 25.69 49.39
BC/YK 25.90 41.00
BC/YK 23.67 41.27
BC/YK 17.68 38.19
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Syd Hughes




